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INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

PANDUIT FIBER | PERFORMANCE| ADAPTER COLOR
PART NUMBER TYPE LEVEL (SPL1T SLEEVE)
s STANDARD AQUA
FQXN-12-T0AF OM3 L0SS (ZIRCONIA)
i OPT IMIZED AQUA
FAXO- 12 TOAR OM3 L 0SS (Z1RCONIA)
STANDARD AQUA
FQZN-12- 10AF OM4 L 0SS (Z1RCONIA)
o OPT IMIZED AQUA
FQZ0- 12 TOAR OM4 L0SS (ZIRCONIA)
M4 + ULTRA LOW AQUA =
FQSA-12-10AF (516 CoRE] LOSS (ZIRCONIA) B
FQON-12-10AF | 0S1/0s2| =TARNDARD S EEO A
STANDARD LC/APC GREEN
FQON- 1 2-LAAF 0S2 Mot (ZTREONT A
NOTES:
. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR
PACKAGE QUANTITIES. N
2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF [
PARTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS
PRODUCT .
3. MATERIALS:
A. MODULE MATERIAL: PLASTIC
B. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC
4, CASSETTE MODULE WEIGHT:
Z.40z [ 69.0g ]
5. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC
PART NUMBER
FQ*x*-12-10AF, FQON-12-LAAF
TITLE
QUICKNET SFQ SERIES CASSETTE, 12 FIBER DUPLEX
LC TO MPO MODIFIED METHOD A, PAIR FLIPPED Z&

CUSTOMER DRAW

ITEM REVISION NAME

MOz28477D/ 16

DATASET FILE NAME

ING

MO284/7/D_DC/ 16B
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATEREACS
16B |06-04-19| SAT | DWW | EJH |D. ADDED P/N FQSN-12-LAAF. 02947-30 DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm ]
1B8A|10-31-17| SAT | JGD | EJH ADDED P/N FQWA-12- 10AF . 02947-30 o -
B. ADDED FIBER POSITION CHART. B} HIRD ANGLE DRAWTNG NOVEERT
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